8
10
12
15
16
18
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70
115
73
71
118
72
74

75
127
128

111
79
109
116
80
76
78

114
81
107
82

86
89
85
126
110
83
84

92
95
90
91
93
129
94
117
119

103
99
101
139
102
104
100

105
106

Provisonal Results Waikato Bay of Plenty Road Running Championships
Race No Time

07:54
07:59
08:09
08:19
09:06
09:07
10:08

10:22
11:29
13:09

07:08
07:19
07:27
07:36
07:40
08:29
09:14

07:51
08:00
08:16
08:42

09:45
09:47
10:18
10:33
11:05
11:44
11:46

11:39
11:48
11:48
11:59
13:00
13:04
13:24
13:46
16:15

19:07
19:15
19:33
20:30
21:03
22:07
22:49

19:40
20:51

First Name  Surname
Boys U11 2km

Jonah Funnell
David Sinclair
Josh SMITH
Max Kirk
Oliver-Tane  Knowles
Zach Miller
Jack Tomlinson
Girls U11 2km

Tyla Wallis
Rachel Sinclair
Laura Sinclair
Boys U13 2km

Elliott Pugh
Adisen Mahy
Kadin Nogaj
Matthew Sinclair
George Whyllie
Liam Miller
Jack Charlton
Girls U13 2km

Milana Tapper
Hannah Jordan
Alanah Eru
Zarah Rattray
Boys U15 3km

Joe Morgan
Mathijs Wetzels
Adam Morgan
Daniel Sinclair
lan Pugh
Donovan Farrell
Matthew Jordan
Girls U15 3km

Sophie Kirk
Summar Tanner
Manaia Elliott
Mia Fletcher
Ellie Milina
Ruby Sinclair
Madison Rattray
HeatherAnn Knowles
Mikyla Knowles
Women U18 5km
Charli Miller
Gemma Baldey
Hannah Gapes
Kimbi Sanders
Gemma Horan
Krystie Solomon
Corinna Decker-Thorburn
Women U20 5km
Gina Butler
Madison Rennie

Reg

YES
Y
YES
YES
Y
NO
NO

YES

Yes
YES
Yes

YES
NO
YES

No
YES
Yes
YES

YES
YES
YES

Yes
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

NO

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
NO
YES

YES
YES

Club/Town

Lake City
Cambridge
Tauranga Ramblers
Whakatane Harriers
Cambridge

N/A

N/A

Tokoroa
Cambridge
Cambridge

Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers
Greerton Athletics
Cambridge
Tauranga Ramblers
N/A

Cambridge

Cambridge
Te Puke Harriers
Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge

Tauranga Ramblers
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge

Whakatane Harriers
Tauranga Ramblers
Cambridge
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge
Cambridge

Hamilton City Hawks
Whakatane Harriers
Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Frankton

Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers

uiliB
UlliB
uliB
UlliB
uiliB
UlliB
uliB

U1i1G
Ul1G
U11G

ui3B
Ui3B
ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
ui3B

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
u1sw

u20w
u20w
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A WDNPE
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15
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18
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40
41
137

42

44
43

45

47
113

48

49

132
120

97
98
135
96

36

39

37
136

146
66
65
64
68

140
67

61
145
50
55
59
60
62
54
53
143
56
58
51

Provisonal Results Waikato Bay of Plenty Road Running Championships
Race No Time

20:14
21:12
22:51

19:41

20:11
30:36

23:11

22:39
26:01

25:17

25:07

27:38
32:41

17:18
17:23
18:49
19:02

26:41
28:36
29:30
29:45

36:40
37:00
37:09
37:59
39:01
39:12
41:48

30:47
32:40
32:53
33:01
33:15
33:32
33:34
33:48
34:29
34:34
34:55
35:27
40:12

First Name  Surname
Masters Women 35-39 5km
Veronica Maree

Krissy Tanner
Charlotte Bartrum
Masters Women 40-44 5km
Tanja Miller
Masters Women 45-49 5km
Judith May

Colleen Lima
Masters Women 50-54 5km
Toshimi Farrell
Masters Women 55-59 5km
Maureen Leonard
Wendy Fox

Masters Women 60-64 5km
Penelope Burkhardt
Masters Women 65-69 5km
Kathy Howard
Kerryn Smith

Stacy Whitehouse
Men U18 5km

Ben Bidois
Andrew Carr

Ben Hennessey
Oliver Ashburn

Men U20 8km

Bradley Christison
Sean Trowern
William Swales
Harrison Fountain
Senior Women 10km

Alice Mason

Sally Gibbs

Sarah Gardner
Sophie Corbidge
Olivia Ritchie
Malesa McNearney
Megan Grant
Senioior Men 10km

Aaron Pulford

Nick Berry

Regan Bones

Jake Jackson-Grammer
John Mering

Will O'Connor
Logan Rodger
Rodrigo Jaca Gonzalez
George Gwynn

lain Macdonald
Simon Kerr

Richard Malcolm
Lewis Butler

Reg

Social
Yes
Y

Yes

Yes
Social

Social

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

No
no

YES
YES
No
YES

Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Y
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Y

Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Visitor
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Club/Town

Cambridge
Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers

Hamilton City Hawks

Tauranga Ramblers
Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City

Cambridge
Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
00:00

Whakatane Harriers

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Te Aroha

Cambridge
Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers
N/A

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City

Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers
Tauranga Ramblers
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Feilding Moa
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
N/A

Tauranga

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

MW35-39
MW35-39
MW35-39

MW40-44

MW45-49
MW45-49

MW50-54

MW55-59
MW55-59

MW60-64

MW65-69

MW
MW

Uism
UisMm
Uism
UisMm

MU20
MU20
MU20
u20m

SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

N -

N

=

P WN B



A WDNPE

OO, OOTWN P

PEBoo~v~ouorwNnr ©CO~NOONWNPR

oA WNPR Boo~v~ouorwnk

=Y

[y
W wnN M
g

[628N(e o]

148

11
10

12
112
14
141
133
13
124
144

16
17
130
122
22
23
18
20
19
15
21

28
123
26
149
24
25
30
29
142
27

32
138
31
121
108
147

33
134

125

35

Provisonal Results Waikato Bay of Plenty Road Running Championships
Race No Time

35:43
41:48
43:48
45:26

35:56
36:55
36:59
38:21
40:10
43:04
45:22

35:37
35:53
38:03
38:15
38:43
38:57
40:39
42:45

35:58
37:30
38:43
39:56
41:49
42:47
42:54
45:30
50:59
53:00
58:25

36:56
38:56
39:46
40:05
41:48
41:56
42:59
44:35
49:45
56:34

40:31
41:30
42:11
42:44
48:03
55:54

43:13
47:48

43:19

01:03:24

First Name  Surname
Masters Men 35-39 10km
Reuben Tomlinson
Ewen Cumming
John Curphey
Ross Barnett
Masters Men 40-44 10km
Brad Dixon
Stephen Parker
John Charlton
Adrian Lysaght
Les Miller
malcolm Smith
Mark Searle
Masters Men 45-49 10km
Dean Chiplin
Kent Hodgson
Stewart Simpson
John Bowe
Patrick Gallagher
Marc Scott
Gaine Petterson
Craig Sinclair
Masters Men 50-54 10km
Tony broadhead
John Crane
Chris Corney
Kerry Robinson
Paul Ritchie
Paul Signal
Dale Fairbrother
Grant Kobus
Peter Horan

Phil Baldey
Gilbert Macdonald
Masters Men 55-59 10km
Chris Smith
Bruce Edwards
Wayne Duckett
Dave Croushaw
Mike Bray

Ross Butler
Garry Wilson
craig wilson
Charlie Evans
David James
Masters Men 60-64 10km
Kevin Knowles
Norm Robbins
Max Ball

Colin Earwaker
Vaughan Swale
Grahame Clarkin
Masters Men 65-69 10km
Gavin Smith
Colin King
Masters Men 70-74 10km
Trevor Ogilvie
Fred Needham

Masters Men 75-79 10km
Peter Vyver

Reg

Yes
Social
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Y
Social
Yes
Social

Yes
Yes
Yes
Y
No
Yes
Y
Y

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Social
Social
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

Yes

no

Yes

Yes

Yes

Club/Town

Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hamilton City Hawks

Tauranga Ramblers
Lake City
Cambridge

Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers
Cambridge

Cambridge

Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City
Cambridge

Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City

Lake City

Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Hamilton City Hawks
Whakatane Harriers
Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City
Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City
Lake City
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Frankton
Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Tauranga Ramblers

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

Tauranga Ramblers
Hamilton City Hawks

Lake City
Cambridge

Lake City

MM35-39
MM35-39
MM35-39
MM35-39

MMA40-44
MM40-44
MMA40-44
MM45-49
MMA40-44
MM40-44
MMA40-44

MM45-49
MM45-49
MM45-49
MM45-49
MM45-49
MM45-49
MM45-49
MM45-49

MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54
MM50-54

MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59
MM55-59

MM60-64
MM60-64
MM60-64
MM60-64
MM60-64
MM60-64

MM65-69
MM65-69

MM70-74
MM70-74

MM75-79



